
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/013322-2024 

Contract

High Voltage Pre-Planned Maintenance, Technical
Support and Call Out Service

UNIVERSITY OF SALFORD(THE)

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2024/S 000-013322

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-043c6d  

Published 24 April 2024, 3:03pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

UNIVERSITY OF SALFORD(THE)

University of Salford

SALFORD

M54WT

Email

O.H.Ward@salford.ac.uk

Country

United Kingdom

Region code

UKD34 - Greater Manchester South West

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/013322-2024
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/013322-2024
mailto:O.H.Ward@salford.ac.uk


Page 2 to 6

Companies House

RC000666

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.salford.ac.uk/

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Body governed by public law

I.5) Main activity

Education

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

High Voltage Pre-Planned Maintenance, Technical Support and Call Out Service

Reference number

UoS/OW/23/24/QTR3/HV Maintenance 24-28

II.1.2) Main CPV code

45315400 - High voltage installation work

II.1.3) Type of contract

Works

II.1.4) Short description

HV maintenance

https://www.salford.ac.uk/


Page 3 to 6

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £207,836.76

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKD3 - Greater Manchester

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

HV maintenance

II.2.5) Award criteria

Price 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No



Page 4 to 6

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Open procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2024/S 000-005935

/Notice/005935-2024


Page 5 to 6

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

23 April 2024

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 7 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Power Supply Projects Ltd

Crewe

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - United Kingdom

Companies House

6982607

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £207,836.76



Page 6 to 6

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

University of Salford

Salford

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-06-22T08:24:05+0100
	TCPDF




